172.61
6.796
101.41
3.993
R10.43
0.411
399.55
15.730

 QWX = Weather Band
PV-U150W-TSA5-XXXX
  HOW TO ORDER
  ELECTRICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL
  SPECIFICATIONS
B
AA
B
2 3 4
4321
1
78020680 A-
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
5 6
C
D
C
D
65
78020680
2 OF 4
SHEET
1:5 AND NOTED
78020680
78020680.SLDASM
TECH SPECS, PRISONER 15 PV-U150W-TSA5
CAD FILE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
A3
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
SHEET SIZESCALE A-
PIN 2
PIN 1
PIN 4
PIN 3
  CONNECTOR PIN-OUT SPECIFICATIONS
23-POS CONNECTOR-A
(MATING CONNECTOR AMP 770680-1 BLACK)
PIN # FUNCTION
1 Digital In 1
2 Analog In 3
3 Analog In 2
4 Analog In 1
5 CAN 1 L
6 CAN 1 H
7 Battery
8 Ground
9 Analog In 3 Return
10 Analog In 2 Return
11 Analog In 1 Return
12 Digital In 3
13 Digital In 2
14 Frequency Out 1
15 Ignition
16 No Connect
17 No Connect
18 CAN 2 L
19 CAN 2 H
20 Digital In 4
21 Digital In 5
22 Open Drain Out
23 Frequency Out 2
23-POS CONNECTOR-B
(MATING CONNECTOR AMP 770680-4 GRAY)
PIN # FUNCTION
1 Video In 1 P
2 Video In 2 P
3 Video In 3 P
4 RS485 H
5 RS485 L
6 Line Out 1 Right N
7 Line Out 1 Right P